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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M60 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:40h

Competitors: 9

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 2085 Beyer-Maidhof Wolfgang GER 2:23,63
2 3500 Macdonald Neil AUS 2:26,01
3 2125 Schulhauser Helmut GER 2:28,61
4 2812 Eland Albert GBR 2:29,09
5 3697 Odegard Harald NOR 2:31,69
6 2824 Garber John GBR 2:34,33
7 2094 Engelhardt Joachim GER 2:35,94
8 2095 Erdmann Hartmut GER 2:38,15
9 4231 KuhiJohn Ulo USA 2:54,12
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor P
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006 Official Results

800m, Men M75 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:10h

Competitors: 2
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result
Final

1 3660 Fee Earl CAN 2:42,46

2 2845 Howarth Derek GBR 3:12,95
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M80 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:10h

Competitors: 4

Rk. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 2289 Sauerwein Walter GER 3:48,10
2 2796 Copping Frank GBR 4:11,69
3 3986 Gomes Adriano POR 4:52,43
4 1047 Karjalainen Jussi FIN 5:38,32
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor P
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006 Official Results

800m, Men M85 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:10h

Competitors: 1
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final

1 3637 Pauwels Emiel BEL 4:23,52
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor P
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006 Official Results

800m, Men M9O0 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:10h

Competitors: 1
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final

1 2294 Olbrechts Albert GER 6:02,01
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W40 - Final

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 20:05h

Competitors: 8

RkK. BIB Name Result

Final
1 2990 Heath Sarah 2:18,08
2 3811 White Bernie 2:19,40
3 1482 Pfennig Doris 2:22,55
4 3365 Dominguez Roman Luz Maria ESP 2:28,43
5 3069 Ribere Raphaele 2:28,56
6 3049 Dekeister Jacqueline 2:29,00
7 3810 Walsh Susan 2:31,42
8 3487 Smedinga Jolanda 2:40,35
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W60 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:40h

Competitors: 3
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 2982 Gallagher Patricia GBR 2:44,29
2 3065 Masson Danielle FRA 2:58,37
3 1598 Goldschatz Ingrid GER 3:07,39
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W65 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:25h

Competitors: 3

Rk. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 1638 Ritter Lydia GER 2:56,83
2 3035 Stewart Kathleen GBR 2:59,89
3 1643 Wolf Barbara GER 3:02,74
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W70 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:25h

Competitors: 4

RkK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 1647 Hodapp Elfriede GER 3:16,59
2 1108 Mazzenga Emma Maria ITA 3:24,13
3 4218 Harada Mary USA 3:25,97
4 3658 Cole Alice CAN 3:31,47
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W75 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:25h

Competitors: 1

Rk. BIB Name

NAT

Result

Final

1 1660 Czerwenka-Nagel Melitta

GER

3:31,94
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M35 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 20:20h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 2947 Williams Edward GBR 1:57,78
2 4209 Fitzgerald Neil USA 2:00,90
3 2836 Harker Ken GBR 2:02,36
4 3203 Cepek Robert CZE 2:02,69
5 3202 Cihlar Jan CZE 2:02,74
6 1678 Bodenmiller Klaus GER 2:03,08
7 4232 Kunselman David USA 2:03,11
8 4016 Misko Ratislav SVK 2:06,04
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M40 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 20:10h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 3519 Bjorkman Per SWE 2:02,36
2 3126 Faucheux Pascal FRA 2:02,45
3 1200 Pellegrini lvano ITA 2:03,11
4 2767 Agyei Kofi GBR 2:03,34
5 1180 Foresti Walter ITA 2:03,39
6 1796 Neudorfer Josef GER 2:03,72
7 2453 Jahn Hubert AUT 2:05,41
8 1182 Gallucci Gianni ITA 2:07,12
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M45 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 20:00h

Competitors: 7

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 4245 Paulk Kevin USA 2:04,03
2 1910 Sender Jorg GER 2:05,05
3 2787 Bryce Alex GBR 2:05,77
4 3896 Akhishev Dmitry RUS 2:08,22
5 2901 PyeKevin GBR 2:08,31
6 1267 Vismara Carlo Stefano ITA 2:11,44
7 2924 Smith Steve GBR 2:12,49

3167 Parkoo Samy FRA
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M50 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 19:45h

Competitors: 8
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 4211 Gallegos-Francksen Steve USA 2:06,90
2 1932 Bachle Bernd GER 2:10,30
3 2881 Naamani Bilal GBR 2:10,99
4 3676 Flentin Viktor UKR 2:12,63
5 3334 Ferrer Landa Rafael ESP 2:14,55
6 2001 Winkler Klaus GER 2:15,66
7 2782 Briggs Robert GBR 2:16,67
3787 Kelly Martin IRL DNF
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M55 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 19:30h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 2028 Herbicht Kurt GER 2:14,42
2 2060 Schrodel Johann GER 2:14,51
3 1323 Geiser Konrad ITA 2:15,79
4 2917 Short Keith GBR 2:16,23
5 3593 Biaumet André BEL 2:16,31
6 3495 Solomon Kevin AUS 2:16,59
7 2744 Wohrer Josef AUT 2:21,73
8 1015 Karkkainen Heimo FIN 2:23,72
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M65 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:30h

Competitors: 8

RkK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 4225 Howard Sidney USA 2:28,37
2 2882 Newcombe John GBR 2:28,89
3 2197 Scheidt Willi GER 2:29,78
4 2177 Lausberg Karl-Heinz GER 2:39,70
5 3351 Cano Angel ESP 2:40,66
6 3354 Sitja Aguye Jose ESP 2:40,72
7 4175 Radilmre HUN 2:43,29
8 3783 Duggan Mike IRL 2:47,09
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Men M70 - Finale
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:20h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 2931 Tew Leonard GBR 2:40,00
2 2251 Staack Helgo GER 2:41,95
3 2247 Schlecht Horst GER 2:48,52
4 3768 Theodosiou Georgios GRE 2:55,43
5 3813 Rant Miroslav SLO 2:59,28
6 2914 Seymour John GBR 3:00,25
7 2234 Kemmler Hermann GER 3:14,53
8 2222 Arnold Eberhard GER 3:14,99
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W35 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 20:15h

Competitors: 8
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 1446 Weiss Annette GER 2:15,56
2 3022 Pritchett Bernadine GBR 2:15,73
3 1432 Noack Simone GER 2:16,62
4 1410 Bruck Simone GER 2:18,76
5 3361 Jimenez Guardeno Dolores ESP 2:21,19
6 1447 Wessel Katja GER 2:22,96
7 4117 Thordardottir Frida Run ISL 2:27,63
3888 Starkova Svetlana RUS DNS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W45 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 19:50h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 4197 Chaplin-Swann Lesley USA 2:20,99
2 3369 Perez Aurora ESP 2:21,20
3 2957 Armitage Sonia GBR 2:22,77
4 3547 Wahlstedt Karin SWE 2:23,95
5 1518 Koop Annette GER 2:25,20
6 1513 Hofmann Monika GER 2:26,58
7 3480 Mulder Marja NED 2:28,43
8 3546 Bondesson Barbara SWE 2:39,38
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W50 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 19:35h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 2996 Howe Joan GBR 2:28,54
2 3550 Wizén Lilly SWE 2:33,64
3 3548 Wahlberg Ewa SWE 2:45,54
4 1541 Gutschank lise GER 2:46,20
5 3549 Karneback Ulla SWE 2:46,31
6 1091 Catteneo Silvana ITA 2:52,77
7 3661 Sweazey Nanci CAN 2:53,16
8 3055 LaPostaVera FRA 2:53,70
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

800m, Women W55 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 19:20h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final

1 1098 Egger Waltraud ITA 2:35,63

2 2991 Hitchmough Agnes GBR 2:36,29

3 1564 Carl Loni GER 2:48,23

4 1586 Vogl Gudrun GER 2:48,76

5 3551 Littenheim Ulla SWE 2:51,58

6 1572 Herzog Ursula GER 2:51,79

7 4255 Rosado Mary USA 3:12,18

3898 Neustroeva Maria RUS DNS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M35 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 17:40h

Competitors: 12
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 3199 Bilek Roman CZE 13:06,96
2 2455 Jung Norbert AUT 13:33,38
3 1143 Paulini Luigi ITA 14:13,40
4 1150 Siragusa Gianni ITA 15:05,79
5 1743 Stary Volkmar GER 15:54,76
6 3112 De SouzaRené FRA 16:04,95
7 3189 Tardi Emmanuel FRA 20:11,94
1742 Staedler Karsten GER DSQ
1688 Franke Denis GER DSQ
Final ‘
1 3517 Svensson Christer SWE 13:52,50
2 3518 Holmgvist Johan SWE 17:03,49
4287 Pryhotski Anatoli A. BLR DSQ
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M40 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 16:15h

Competitors: 14
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 4291 Gutiérrez Brenes Sergio CRC 12:51,93
2 3520 Bengtsson Bengt SWE 12:52,00
3 1782 Kreutz Manfred GER 12:56,32
4 3298 De Andres Julio Cesar ESP 13:11,12
5 1768 Gnauck Dick GER 13:16,94
6 4163 Major Ferenc HUN 13:40,83
7 1800 Papst Ronald GER 14:16,79
8 1170 Collatina Filippo ITA 14:21,17
9 3840 Versec Vladimir SLO 14:21,68
10 3154 Marie Frédéric FRA 14:24,28
11 3764 Paspaliaris Adreas GRE 15:23,96
12 4091 Villar Polo Harlen Manuel ARU 15:48,24
3190 Tessier Marc FRA DSQ
1212 Ronchi Mauro ITA DSQ
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M45 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 17
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 3133 Frixon Jean-Michel FRA 13:18,53
2 1256 Petrungaro Rosario ITA 13:45,86
3 3795 Murphy Patrick IRL 13:50,24
4 3122 Dusautoir José FRA 14:01,02
5 3595 Bogaert Dirk BEL 14:18,21
6 1254 Naso Andrea ITA 14:37,67
7 3307 Abadias Palacin Luis ESP 14:47,65
8 1842 Bresch Winfried GER 14:57,51
9 3156 Marvingt Serge FRA 15:01,39
10 3409 Luniewski Miroslaw POL 15:19,79
11 1850 Evertz Glnter GER 15:30,45
12 3159 Merlino Philippe FRA 15:42,14
13 3158 Mazet Patrick FRA 16:15,81
14 3405 Kwita Zbigniew POL 16:48,34
15 1866 Hockele Uwe GER 18:21,98
1922 Wiesbdck Lothar GER DNF
2661 Siegele Wilfried AUT DSQ
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M50 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 14:05h

Competitors: 21
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 3889 Kiselev Mikhail RUS 13:36,98
2 1947 Gaus Peter GER 13:43,68
3 1991 Schwarz Alfons GER 13:46,84
4 1278 Cervi Roberto ITA 14:09,84
5 3239 Parys Frantisek CZE 14:35,96
6 1989 Sarembe Ferdinand GER 14:47,58
7 3169 Perez Gérard FRA 15:05,37
8 1997 Thomas Glnter GER 15:08,86
9 3082 Barbuzynski Josef FRA 15:09,57
10 1298 Renzi Andrea ITA 15:48,72
11 3442 Huliselan Boetje NED 16:05,94
12 1284 Fasano Sergio ITA 16:05,99
13 1983 Pitz Hans-Werner GER 16:08,67
14 3328 Amoros Morales Eduard ESP 17:05,86
15 3560 Tsujitani Shinichiro JPN 17:17,74
16 3802 Pender Sean IRL 17:22,96
3725 Police Narender Reddy IND DNF
3341 Segui Santiago ESP DNF
3677 Tokarev Volodymyr UKR DSQ
3822 Ruzzier Fabio SLO DSQ
1933 Bar Erwin GER DSQ
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M55 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 13:30h

Competitors: 22
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 2057 Schaeffer Udo GER 14:33,01
2 2556 Niestelberger Ludwig AUT 14:36,51
3 2034 Kehrer Hans GER 14:40,61
4 3117 Desplanque Jean-Claude FRA 14:44,61
5 2832 Hall John GBR 14:45,36
6 4043 Sumberg Rein EST 15:05,52
7 1320 Fiori Mario ITA 15:32,24
8 4027 Straka Eduard SVK 15:35,85
9 1325 Giannuzzi Luigi ITA 15:40,29
10 3692 Rolstad Jan NOR 15:47,81
11 2038 Kolinko Oleg GER 16:02,88
12 3472 Wijsman Alexander NED 16:20,58
13 3191 Thierry Bertrand FRA 16:21,78
14 2660 Siegele Johann AUT 16:23,04
15 3347 VinuesaJosep ESP 16:46,92
16 2008 Bar Herbert GER 17:15,61
17 2040 Krenz Manfred GER 18:15,10
18 3960 Brandenburg Walter Sul 18:24,06
19 1322 Frandi Gianni ITA 18:27,25
20 1333 Pinto Costantino ITA 19:07,79
4028 Seben Dusan SVK DNS
2005 Affeln Bernd GER DNF

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS

www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG



Printed on 20.03.2006 at 10:07

Page 6

2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M60 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 12:15h

Competitors: 25
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 3693 Bjorsvik Arvid NOR 17:24,14
2 2077 Adam Karl-Heinz GER 18:29,90
3 3695 Lillefosse Arthur NOR 18:51,67
4 2092 Eikemeyer Dagobert GER 20:00,39
5 2120 Rapp Siegfried GER 22:42,86
3792  McMullin John IRL DSQ
Final ‘
1 2090 Degener Karl GER 15:14,12
2 3786 King Anthony IRL 15:17,66
3 3349 Pajares Pedro ESP 15:46,41
4 2126 Schumm Peter GER 15:48,37
5 1344 De Lucia Gianfranco ITA 15:55,44
6 4058 Kok Thomas MAS 15:56,39
7 2937 Turner Colin GBR 16:03,27
8 2117 Mittmann Heinz-Jurgen GER 17:09,51
9 2115 Maier Felix GER 17:27,39
10 3770 Venetiadis Apostolos GRE 17:36,25
11 3614 Gabriels Pierre BEL 17:46,50
12 2114 Luther Bernd GER 18:05,74
13 2089 Damitz Hans-Peter GER 18:11,44
14 2086 Bonnel Hartmut GER 18:14,61
15 2103 Halboth Wolfram GER 18:32,65
16 3678 Yakovlev Volodymyr UKR 19:36,87
17 4060 Baumanis Zigfrids LAT 20:01,49
2137 Zetzmann Ulrich GER DNF
4262 Sorrenti Edoardo USA DSQ
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M65 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 11:35h

Competitors: 10

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 2687 Strieder Hermann AUT 15:37,55
2 2933 Thomson Arthur GBR 15:37,76
3 3385 Bialous Jan POL 16:28,31
4 2209 Sturz Erich GER 17:11,58
5 3433 Bakker Klaas NED 17:18,78
6 2207 Stark Walter GER 17:24,24
7 1355 Andreotti Piergiorgio ITA 17:59,32
8 2154 Girards Rudolf GER 18:50,45
9 2152 Flassnoecker Holger GER 18:58,95
10 4286 Pryhotski Anatoli BLR 20:28,46
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M70 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:15h

Competitors: 12
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 4323 Irbe Zigurds LAT 16:12,91
2 2258 Weidner Gerhard GER 16:17,17
3 4208 Fine Robert USA 19:14,46
4 2237 Knaringer Frank GER 19:50,07
5 3270 Hosna Frantisek CZE 20:32,68
6 3645 Van Landeghem Emiel BEL 20:33,36
7 2844 Horwill Eric GBR 20:34,76
8 1390 Tognellini Dino ITA 20:36,49
9 3989 Bom Jose POR 21:07,18
10 4319 Sibgatullin Leron RUS 21:35,80
11 3446 Krabbendam Johannes NED 22:52,98
2256  Trust Friedrich GER DNF
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M75 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:15h

Competitors: 6

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 4263 Starr John USA 18:59,69
2 2818 Fotheringham Douglas GBR 19:00,56
3 3996 Lazar Gheorghe ROM 20:47,35
4 2669 Stangl Andreas AUT 21:05,53
5 2950 Withers Denis GBR 21:20,18
6 4031 LehutaJan SVK 21:21,70
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor Off' C | al ReS u |tS

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

3000m Track Walk, Men M80 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:15h

Competitors: 3
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final

1 2283 Herbst Gerhard GER 20:42,91

2 1047 Karjalainen Jussi FIN 26:36,85

3 2817 Fitzgerald Jack GBR 27:29,50
Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS www.seltec.at
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor P
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006 Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Men M85 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:15h

Competitors: 1
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final

1 3637 Pauwels Emiel BEL 29:02,82
Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W35 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 17:10h

Competitors: 9
RkK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 4324 lljes lldiko HUN 13:36,30
2 1408 Best Nicole GER 13:43,14
3 1440 Sarembe-Stegmaier Christine GER 14:20,69
4 3707 Liland Hanne NOR 14:59,59
5 1062 Megli Milena ITA 15:12,53
6 1056 Caprilra ITA 16:07,76
7 1428 Maier Andrea GER 17:29,45
8 4325 Mosqueda Palacios Ana Lucia VEN 18:18,37
3805 Boyle Anne IRL DSQ
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W40 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 17:10h

Competitors: 5

Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 1483 Primas Barbara GER 15:12,85
2 1454 Bohme Karen GER 15:29,96
3 3708 Saelen Nina Solv. NOR 18:17,87
4 1481 Otte Claudia GER 18:40,62
5 3807 Gormley Anne IRL 19:34,64
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W45 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 15:10h

Competitors: 10

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 3044 Alvernhe Dominique FRA 15:20,46
2 3368 Garcia Frontons Carmen ESP 15:34,18
3 3048 Cochereau Véronique FRA 16:39,21
4 3582 Vasquez Garcia Rosa Elvira MEX 16:59,84
5 3066 Mourgues Martine FRA 17:29,27
6 1079 Bellomi Angela ITA 17:51,28
7 2764  Zirknitzer Andrea AUT 17:53,03
8 4061 Saulite Dace LAT 18:14,47
9 1506 Frosch Gerda GER 18:17,98
10 1532 Seifert Gisela GER 18:22,94
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W50 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 15:10h

Competitors: 8

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 3661 Sweazey Nanci CAN 16:14,86
2 3067 Poncet Sabine FRA 16:41,26
3 3063 Maggiore Yvonne FRA 17:14,42
4 1547 Middelberg Helga GER 17:15,73
5 3372 Briz Maria Jose ESP 18:16,49
6 2653 Schwantzer Monika AUT 19:13,72
7 1548 Miuller-Mosebach Lydia GER 19:25,63
8 3371 Adan Lopez Pilar ESP 19:34,75
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W55 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 12:55h

Competitors: 4

RkK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 3062 Loyer Suzanne FRA 17:44,53
2 3883 Lapaeva Galina RUS 17:46,67
3 3285 Winterova Alena CZE 19:43,65
4 1576 Molter Margarete GER 20:45,16

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W60 - Finals

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 12:55h

Competitors: 11
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 4298 Karetie Pirjo FIN 17:56,42
2 1612 Seiler Waltraud GER 18:00,97
3 1615 Theunissen Gisela GER 19:19,83
4 3604 De Wolf Frieda BEL 19:21,94
5 1594 Blume Rosina GER 20:14,33
6 3710 Nagell-Dahl Halldis NOR 21:04,63
7 4008 Gusat Emilia ROM 21:25,12
8 1605 Moser Gabriele GER 21:53,40
9 1593 Best Margarete GER 23:01,63
3558 Matsumoto Hatsue JPN DSQ
3288 Zlatnikova Vlasta CZE DSQ
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www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG



Printed on 20.03.2006 at 10:07

Page 18

2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W65 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:55h

Competitors: 7

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Final
1 1627 Herrendoerfer Ursula GER 19:25,69
2 1625 Girards Rosa GER 20:05,34
3 1642 Westphal-Cher Renate GER 20:43,53
4 1622 Dréager Helga GER 21:27,36
5 1106 Vecchi Maria ITA 21:58,44
6 3856 Borisova Galina RUS 22:12,44
7 3378 Bayona Reyatos Laura ESP 22:35,69
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W70 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:55h

Competitors: 6
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final
1 3072 Sommier Josette FRA 19:24,57
2 3031 Spelman Maureen GBR 19:42,73
3 2994 Horwill Pamela GBR 21:57,47
4 3721 Veeraraghava lyengar SeethalalND 22:22,10
5 3806 Champion Sheila IRL 24:57,17
1657 Trust Monika GER DSQ
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www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG



Printed on 20.03.2006 at 10:07

Page 20

2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

3000m Track Walk, Women W75 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:55h

Competitors: 1
RkK. BIB Name NAT Result
Final

1 4065 Lapina Nellija LAT 26:16,30
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Masters WM 06 - Cross Country

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

2nd World Masters Athletics WM 2006
Championships Non Stadia
CROSS COUNTRY
Linz/Austria, 17 March 2006

RNG STN
W35, Strecke = 8.0 km
1 3629
2 1431
3 1063
4 1415
5 2312
6 3015
7 1066
8 3626
9 2473
10 1056
11 1445
12 2486
13 4325
14 1420
15 1438
M35, Strecke = 8.0 km
1 3906
2 1737
3 1125
4 1750
5 1702
6 2752
7 1124
8 1723
9 2592
10 3998
11 1122
12 2530
13 2493
14 2742
15 2714
16 3194
17 1116
18 2378

LOUBELE Nathalie
NIXDORF Birgit
PAGLIACCI Lorella
FALKENBERG Anja

BAUMGARTNER Brunhilde

NEALON Nicola
RAGNETTI Francesca
LAPLASSE Andrea
KEMETHOFER Rosa
CAPRI Ira

TONK Christina
KOBERL Martina

MOSQUEDA PALACI Ana Lucia

GELLWEILER Sigrid
RIEDEL Kerstin

CRETTENAND Dominique
SCHNEIDER Marco
ECCHEL1 Alessandro
WILSHUSEN Matthias
KINADETER Georg
ZECHLEITNER Gerhard
DI PRIAMO Alessandro
NICKENIG Andreas
PUFFING Manfred
OPRINA Stefan
CRISOSTOMI Enrico
MARZINGER Wolfgang
KREINER Sebald
WOHLMUTHER Gerhard
WAGNER Richard
VIGNAL Roger

BOGAZZ1 Pietro

FUCHS Hartwig

Belgium
Germany
Italy
Germany
Austria
Great Britain & N.1I.
Italy
Belgium
Austria
Italy
Germany
Austria
Venezuela
Germany
Germany

Switzerland
Germany
Italy
Germany
Germany
Austria
Italy
Germany
Austria
Romania
Italy
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
France
Italy
Austria

68

66
70
66
70
69
68
68
67
71
67
71
69
68
70
69
66
68
68

32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
37:
37:
38:
42:
43:
44:
57:
:06:

27
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:

07.
28.
01.
03.
22.
55.
43.
03.
55.
17.
11.
.65
50.
17.
27.

14

54.
13.
22.
39.
52.
56.
00.
06.
21.
24
01.
06.
15.
16.
18.
40.
43.
08.

49
60
23
04
64
35
42
95
87
68
07

09
56
20

18
34
26
32
41
03
63
90
60
21
13
05
52
96
11
39
87
85
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.00
211
.74
.55
.15
.86
.93
.46
.38
.19
.58
.16
.60
.07
.71

.00
.16
.08
.14
.23
.85
.45
.72
.42
.03
.95
.87
.34
.78
.93
.21
.69
.67

4:01
4:11
4:15
4:15
4:25
4:29
4:35
4:-38
4:44
4:47
5:16
5:24
5:36
7:10
8:18

3:29
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:40
3:41
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:47
3:50
3:50
3:54



1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3

w40,

M40,

=

9
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1
2
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3089
2338
1721
3649
1149
1147
2828
1735
3997
2802
1132
1724
3926
1704

Strecke
1469
3873
1470
3605
2438
4288
1487
2450
1477
1456
3027
1480
3073
3006
3276
1476
3610
1472
1451

Strecke
1207
2407
2850
1198
2317
2872
2784
1772
1773
3152

8.0 km

8.0 km

BOUDRAA Khaled
DISSLBACHER Josef
MOSER Glnter
VERVAEKE Jan
SEVERINI Nicola
PIERGENTILI Claudio
GRANT lain
SCHIEFERDECKER Jbrg
CERNAT Oanut

DEL NEVO Andrew
LATINO Christian
PASCHKE Alexander
MANSER Thomas
KLIEBOLDT Ulrich

HEILIG-DUVENT&S Marie-Luise

SHEVYAKOVA Liudmila
KAISER Monika

DE WULF Hilde

HOFER Sabine
SCHAFFNER Astrid
ROCKL Brigitte
HRABY Christa
KUHLENKAMP Sylvia
DINKELMEYER Monika
RIDLEY Susan

OEMUS DR. Kerstin
TESSIER Dominique
MARR Lynne
SUCHANOVA Pavla
KRUGER Ina

EEMANS Inge

KLUGE Susanne
BAHSCHNITT Christina

PREMSTALLER Manfred
HABISON Gerald
HUSSAIN Bashir
PAGANO Giuseppe
BERGER Stefan

MOORE Daniel

BROWN John

HERZOG Albert
HERELMANN Jurgen
LOCQUET Philippe

France

Austria

Germany

Belgium

Italy

Italy

Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Romania

Great Britain & N.I.
Italy

Germany

Switzerland

Germany

Germany

Russia

Germany

Belgium

Austria

France

Germany

Austria

Germany

Germany

Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

France

Great Britain & N._I.
Czech Republic
Germany

Belgium

Germany

Germany

Italy

Austria

Great Britain & N.I.
Italy

Austria

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Germany

France

70
69
69
70
68
71
70
70
70
67
70
70
67
68

61
62
65
65
61
62
61
63
62
63
65
61
63
61
63
62
63
61
64

62
65
64
65
66
62
62
63
65
64

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
37:
39:

32:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
44:
45:
45:
46:

27:

27

27
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

11.
18.
44.
50.
54.
17.
45.
23.
16.
18.
46.
50.
47.
48.

19.
24 .
38.
48.
51.
58.
18.
48.
01.
26.
12.
05.
29.
17.
26.
17.
24 .
55.
17.

38.
:45.
49.
58.
09.
12.
15.
26.
40.
.02

58

72
52
94
12
89
49
02
70
29
05
02
90
78
11

17
20
84
45
22
93
60
58
17
55
43
15
90
49
62
93
09
96
14

47
29
07
74
89
21
06
62
48
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t17.
i24.
:50.
:55.
:00.
t23.
:50.
t29.
t22.
t23.
:51.
:56.
:53.
:53.

54
34
76
94
71
31
84
52
11
87
84
72
60
93

.00
:05.
t19.
129.
:32.
-39.
:59.
t29.
t42.
:07.
:53.
:45.
:10.
:58.
:07.
:58.
:04.
:36.
:57.

03
67
28
05
76
43
41
00
38
26
98
73
32
45
76
92
79
97

.00
.82
10.
20.
31.
33.
36.
48.
:02.
:19.

60
27
42
74
59
15
01
55

3:54
3:55
3:58
3:59
3:59
4:02
4:06
4:10
4:17
4:17
4:21
4:21
4:43
4:59

4:02
4:18
4:20
4:21
4:29
4:30
4:32
4:36
4:-38
4:41
4:47
4:53
4:56
5:02
5:03
5:32
5:41
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

w4as,

POOO~NOURAWNLE

e

2724
1781
3146
1217
2906
2389
1813
4000
3449
2417
2835
2471
1795
2758
2639
2612
2611
3128
3976
4075
2894
1783
3395
2910
3216
1833
2405
3828
2902
1792
2905
1817
3905
2428

Strecke
2499
1517
3937
3545
1519
3037
1087
2764
1505
1511
3846

8.0 km

WEISSENGRUBER Wolfgang

KRENN Glnter
JEUNET Guy
UBALDI Claudio
ROBERTSON Alexander
GIGL Manfred
SCHERG Jirgen
VLAD Victor
PEETERS Theo
HANREICH Andreas
HARDEN George
KAUFMANN Hermann
NAUE Torsten
ZEINTL Andreas
SCHOBERL Josef
RITTER Arno

RISY Wolfgang
FINO Georges
MATIS Daniel
DEREYAYLA Hasan
PAYNE Andrew
KRONSCHNABL Alfred
JACYSZYN Lechoslaw
SABIN Craig
FRABSA Michal
ZOLLER Thomas
GWISS Leopold
PERUSIC Anton
RAYNER Trevor
MOLLER Georg
ROBERTS Alan
SIEBLER Daniel
BUSER Franz
HERBST Walter

KUBICKA Irmgard
KLOSTERMANN Waltraud
VOGT Barbara
LEONARD Julie
LATZKO Sigrid
TAWNEY Susie

MOIOLA Maria Grazia
ZIRKNITZER Andrea
FLEXEDER Sieglinde
HENN Elisabeth
POZNIC Slavica

Austria

Germany

France

Italy

Great Britain & N.I.
Austria

Germany

Romania

Netherlands

Austria

Great Britain & N.I.
Austria

Germany

Austria

Austria

Austria

Austria

France

Slovak Republic
Turkey

Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Poland

Great Britain & N.I.
Czech Republic
Germany

Austria

Slovenia

Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Switzerland

Austria

Austria
Germany
Switzerland
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain & N.I.
Italy
Austria
Germany
Germany
Slovenia

66
65
61
63
63
62
63
63
61
63
61
63
65
61
61
64
63
65
62
63
61
62
63
61
65
64
63
63
62
65
64
64
63
63

60
60
60
59
57
59
60
58
59
57
60

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
36:
37:
38:
38:
41:
46:

34:
34:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
39:
40:

12.
15.
22.
30.
36.
57.
05.
19.
28.
37.
46.
47.
54.
56.
07.
37.
52.
21.
39.
10.
15.
23.
28.
37.
54.
10.
18.
36.
00.
27.
09.
35.
48.
48.

13.
27.
28.
01.
30.
09.
22.
34.
20.
01.
04.

92
60
97
52
02
45
20
63
92
34
14
21
35
67
01
82
80
28
24
11
93
99
92
81
20
02
89
80
98
27
62
26
01
23

12
85
47
64
59
96
76
37
31
72
58
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:34.
-37.
t44.
:52.
:57.
-18.
:26.
t41.
:50.
:58.
:07.
-08.
:15.
:18.
:28.
:59.
t14.
t42.
:00.
t31.
-37.
:45.
:50.
:59.
:15.
-31.
:40.
:58.
t22.
148.
-31.
:56.
:09.
:09.

45
13
50
05
55
98
73
16
45
87
67
74
88
20
54
35
33
81
77
64
46
52
45
34
73
55
42
33
51
80
15
79
54
76

.00

14.
:15.
148.
t17.
:56.
:09.
t21.
:07.
:48.
:51

73
35
52
47
84
64
25
19
60

.46

3:39
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:57
3:59
4:03
4:05
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:14
4:16
4:17
4:20
4:30
4:41
4:46
4:49
5:14
5:51

4:17
4:18
4:26
4:-30
4:-34
4:-39
4:40
4:42
4:48
4:53
5:01



12
13

M45,

O©CoO~NOOOTA~AWNPE

W50,

AabrwWNPEF

1527
1516

Strecke
3797
3798
3683
3325
3320
2632
3223
2953
2909
1843
2779
3105
3689
2843
1884
3779
3181
3800
2889
1919
1231
2685
2517
2363
2376
3451
4018
1875
4076
2526
2563
2315
1858
3228
4322

Strecke
2723
1540
3548
3030
2703

8.0 km

8.0 km

REDENZ Ursula

KIRCHENBAUER Gerlinde

O"CONNOR Tom
O"HALLORAN Tony
SERRANO Fernando
DEL RIO Francisco
NAVARRO Jose
SCHMALZER Egon
HELLMICH Karel
WYTHE Dickie
ROWE Alex

BRIGL Johann
BOYLE Michael
CONVERT Gilles
JOHANSEN Tom-Roger
HOLLAND Richard
LADWIG Marcus
BRENNAN David
SCHALCK Didier
0"SHEA Michael
OXLADE Colin
WEBER Ralf
BORSARI Marco
STOCKMAIER Hubert
LEOPOLD Karl
FANDRICH Josef
FROGHLE Siegfried
REINDERS Andre
CICH Vladimir
KLUGE Volker
ERDOGAN Faruk
MADER Glnter
PALLITSCH Harald
BECKER Eduard
GOTZ Gerhard
MOCKER Frantisek
MISCA Cornel

WEDL Maria
GEBAUER Elisabeth
WAHLBERG Ewa
SLOSS Barbara
UNDEUTSCH Susanne

Germany
Germany

Ireland
Ireland

Spain

Spain

Spain

Austria

Czech Republic
Great Britain
Great Britain
Germany

&
&

Great Britain & N.

France
Norway

Great Britain & N.

Germany
Ireland
France

Ireland

Great Britain & N.

Germany

Italy

Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Netherlands
Slovak Republic
Germany

Turkey
Austria
Austria
Austria
Germany

Czech Republic
Romania

Austria
Germany
Sweden

Great Britain & N.I.

Austria

59
58

60
60
60
60
58
59
58
56
57
56
60
60
59
58
59
58
61
59
59
56
59
56
57
56
56
60
58
59
59
59
58
59
56
58
59

55
54
55
52
51

40:
45:

29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
38:
40:
40:

47

34:
37:
38:
42:
44:

37.
47.

25.
33.
59.
00.
05.
09.
15.
17.
33.
35.
47 .
54.
57.
17.
26.
29.
57.
25.
32.
.37
20.
29.
34.
15.
36.
54.
07.
54.
59.
04.
19.
25.
05.
51.
:03.

12

41.
14.
52.
59.
16.

28
82

02
80
44
74
28
14
42
81
41
10
07
63
50
49
46
04
38
68
35

83
64
76
04
37
99
38
54
54
90
39
77
74
67
38

02
21
86
29
24
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i24.
:34.

16
70

.00
.78
34.
35.
40.
44 .
50.
52.
:08.
:10.
t22.
t29.
:32.
:52.
t01.
t04.
:32.
:00.
:07.
47
:55.
:04.
-09.
:50.
t11.
129.
t42.
t29.
:34.
t39.
:54.
:00.
:40.
:26.
- 38.

42
72
26
12
40
79
39
08
05
61
48
47
44
02
36
66
33

.35

81
62
74
02
35
97
36
52
52
88
37
75
72
65
36

.00
-33.
t11.
-18.
:35.

19
84
27
22

QUARADMADIMDMDIMDAMDAMDIMDIDMDDIDDDDNDNWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

QOO DPRWWWNNNNRPRPRPRPOOOOOOUUOOIUDMDMBDMDIMDIMIAMDMDIDIDD
WORONRFPFOOWNONNRPFRPOOPRMWOOOUINNPFPOONNOOOIOINEF

4:20
4:39
4:52
5:22
5:32



Strecke

1 2825 GATES Nigel Great Britain & 53 29:07.45 0.00 3:38
2 2594 QUEHENBERGER Johann Austria 54 29:26.14 18.69 3:41
3 1990 SCHUTTLER Wilhelm Germany 54 30:10.43 1:02.98 3:46
4 3121 DURON Michel France 52 30:44.76 1:37.31 3:51
5 2852 JENKINS Archie Great Britain & 52 30:56.22 1:48.77 3:52
6 2435 HITZL Franz Austria 54 30:56.91 1:49.46  3:52
7 2649 SCHURHAGL Helmut Austria 56 31:06.90 1:59.45 3:53
8 2948 WILLIAMS Graham Great Britain & N.1I. 53 31:07.66 2:00.21 3:53
9 2591 PUCHNER Alois Austria 52 31:25.69 2:18.24  3:56
10 3238 MATECHA Miroslav Czech Republic 55 31:44.21 2:36.76  3:58
11 2731 WIDMOSER Albert Austria 52 31:51.32 2:43.87 3:59
12 3116 DESARMEAUX Bernard France 54 32:10.77 3:03.32 4:01
13 3652 VYNCKE William Belgium 55 32:46.16 3:38.71 4:06
14 2441 HOFSTADLER Walter Austria 54 32:48.52 3:41.07 4:06
15 3235 KALAT Josef Czech Republic 55 33:06.16 3:58.71 4:08
16 2794 COLLIER Peter Great Britain & N.I. 53 33:21.81 4:14.36 4:10
17 4042 LAaTS Viktor Estonia 52 33:37.96 4:30.51 4:12
18 2712 VOLNHALS Heinz Austria 54 33:43.30 4:35.85 4:13
19 1995 STAIGER Harald Germany 54 34:01.54 4:54.09 4:15
20 2826 GOUGH Bernard Great Britain & N.1 52 34:12.69 5:05.24 4:17
21 2804 DILLOW Julian Great Britain & N.I. 55 34:20.11 5:12.66 4:18
22 3452 SAS Carl Netherlands 54 34:46.24 5:38.79 4:21
23 1963 KOAL Gerd Germany 52 35:01.07 5:53.62 4:23
24 1974 LUBKE Hans-Jiirgen Germany 53 35:05.77 5:58.32 4:23
25 3457 STAX Jack Netherlands 55 35:11.81 6:04.36 4:24
26 4138 CSEKE Istvan Hungary 55 35:16.01 6:08.56 4:25
27 1945 FRODE Dietmar Germany 51 35:19.84 6:12.39 4:25
28 3746 ROCK Jan Czech Republic 54 35:48.87 6:41.42 4:29
29 3335 GARCES Ricardo Spain 54 36:25.18 7:17.73  4:33
30 4133 ATS Laszlo Hungary 51 36:33.65 7:26.20 4:34
31 3791 MCMANMON Claude Ireland 54 36:37.90 7:30.45 4:35
32 2883 NEWMAN Alan Great Britain & N.I. 53 36:56.54 7:49.09 4:37
33 1944 FEWINGER Hans-Josef Germany 53 37:35.44 8:27.99 4:42
34 1950 GLOCKNER Reinhard Germany 53 38:19.07 9:11.62 4:47
35 1952 GRUNWALD Gunter Franz Germany 52 38:54.04 9:46.59 4:52
36 1994 SKALA Hans-Peter Germany 54 40:19.45 11:12.00 5:02
37 2952 WORTHINGTON Brian Great Britain & N.I. 55 42:59.57 13:52.12 5:22
38 3435 DE WAAL Frans Netherlands 54 43:39.91 14:32.46 5:27
39 2803 DILLON Kevin Great Britain & N.1I. 54 50:16.82 21:09.37 6:17
W55, Strecke = 8.0 km
1 3912 GAJIC Stefica Switzerland 48 33:58.08 0.00 4:15
2 1584 SPRONK Marianne Germany 48 36:01.21 2:03.13 4:30
3 2411 HAIDER Ilse Austria 49 36:19.93 2:21.85 4:32
4 2998 JAMES Susan Great Britain & N.I. 50 36:34.60 2:36.52 4:34
5 1573 KOAL Ingrid Germany 49 37:01.12 3:03.04 4:38



6 1586
7 1583
8 4255
9 3057
10 1585
11 1567
12 3910
13 3074

M55, Strecke

1 2830
2 2059
3 3528
4 1015
5 2374
6 2007
7 2068
8 3672
9 2053
10 2036
11 2833
12 2042
13 3899
14 2908
15 2039
16 2037
17 4024
18 2699
19 2023
20 3935
21 2410
22 2694
23 4302
24 3908
25 2067
26 2800
27 3641
28 2022
29 2018
30 2557
31 2620
32 3469
33 2014

W60, Strecke
1 3924
2 3552

8.0 km

8.0 km

VOGL Gudrun
SCHWENDEMANN Brigitte
ROSADO Mary

LECLAIR Claudette
STEINFARTZ Edith
GOLDE Doris

FELBER Hedwig
ZACCARIA Jacqueline

HAGER Michael
SCHMIDT Winfried
WYKMAN Lars
KARKKAINEN Heimo
FRIESENBICHLER Josef
AUGUSTIN Klaus
VOGLER Reinhart
SOLOVYOV Victor
PLETZER Rudolf
KIEFL Peter
HAMILTON Peter
LEIBOLD Reinhard
LYTKIN Stepan
ROSS-DAVIES Paul
KONRAD Josef
KNOLLMUELLER Ludwig
HALUZA Marian
TIEFENBACHER Willibald
FURTNER Rudolf
THALMANN Paul

HAGER Siegfried
SZORGER Hans
ANTENTAS Josep Maria
DONINELLI Charles
TREINER Josef
DAVIDSON Alan

THIRY Daniel
ERFURTH Gerd-Ulrich
DECH Harry

NOLZ Gunther
SCHACHERMAYR Ernst
VINK Aad

BUNDGENS Valentin

LUTHI Emmi
FLEETWOOD Gudrun

Germany
Germany
United States
France
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
France

Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Sweden

Finland

Austria

Germany

Germany

Ukraine

Germany

Germany

Great Britain & N.1I.
Germany

Russia

Great Britain & N._1I.
Germany

Germany

Slovak Republic
Austria

Germany

Switzerland

Austria

Austria

Spain

Switzerland

Germany

Great Britain & N.I.
Belgium

Germany

Germany

Austria

Austria

Netherlands

Germany

Switzerland
Sweden

49
50
49
46
46
46
48
49

50
48
49
51
51
48
50
48
49
50
47
47
48
50
48
49
50
50
48
49
50
49
46
46
47
47
46
50
50
48
49
47
47

a4
43

37:
40:
43:
44:
47:
50:
51:
51:

28:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
40:
41:
46:
48:

36:
38:

15.
43.
48.
35.
39.
13.
25.
39.

53.
43.
42.
50.
51.
00.
06.
37.
00.
00.
17.
19.
28.
.26
51.
57.
00.
13.
09.
21.
36.
00.
09.
28.
09.
48.
58.
06.
32.
25.
00.
40.
37.

14

55.
28.

49
23
76
22
82
92
56
44

07
39
18
12
15
80
19
78
56
80
58
77
94

56
36
54
23
50
75
40
02
80
82
87
56
22
48
70
34
00
00
47

77
09

6:

9:
10:
13:
16:
17:
17:

=
CQOOONN~NOOOOUIUUIRBRAWWWWWNNNREPRLRE

PRRREPR
O~NNR OO

t17.
45.
50.
37.
41.
15.
27.
41.

41
15
68
14
74
84
48
36

.00

50.
t49.
:57.
:58.
:07.
t13.
t44.
:07.
:07.
i24.
:26.
:35.
21
:58.
:04.
:07.
:20.
:16.
128.
t43.
:06.
:16.
:35.
:16.
:55.
:05.
t13.
:39.
t32.
:06.
:46.
t44.

32
11
05
08
73
12
71
49
73
51
70
87

.19

49
29
47
16
43
68
33
95
73
75
80
49
15
41
63
27
93
93
40

.00
.32

4:39
5:05
5:29
5:34
5:57
6:17
6:26
6:27

3:37
3:43
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:53
3:53
3:57
4:00
4:00
4:02
4:02
4:04
4:09
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:17
4:24
4:25
4:27
4:30
4:31
4:34
4:-39
4:44
4:52
4:53
4:57
5:03
5:08
5:50
6:05

4:37
4:49



1591
1592
1610
1599
1614
3681

o~NO O~ W

M60, Strecke

1 3803
2 2108
3 1339
4 3876
5 3348
6 3913
7 2840
8 2128
9 3776
10 2133
11 2626
12 3917
13 2521
14 3897
15 3777
16 2519
17 2877
18 4046
19 3915
20 2107
21 2827
22 3973
23 3731
24 2118

W65, Strecke
1623
1643
1621
1628
3000
2972
3036
3928

O~NOOR~WNPE

M65, Strecke

1 1034
2 3535
3 2215

8.0 km

8.0 km

8.0 km

BAUER Leni

BENSCH Heidelore
SCHIEFERDECKER Christiane
HERZOG-MOOSMULL Gisela
SULZER Waltraud

ZHADAN Emiliia

REILLY Frank

HUBER Wolfgang
BIANCHI Giorgio
MALYKH Vladimir
ARIAS DELA CRUZ Jose Antonio
GAJIC Vukasin
HEYWOOD John
SCHWENDEMANN Hans
BONASS Partick
WASCHBICHLER Josef
SCHARF Josef

HERR Willi

LINZER Benedikt Jos
SHAKIROV Makhmut
BOWLER Michael
LINDL Dieter
MULLANE Danny
VEREV Olavi
HALDIMANN Hans
HUBER Andreas
GOULD Norman
KATKOV Gennady
MARY Laxman Reddy
MOOSMULLER Peter

FREDERIKS Rona
WOLF Barbara
BAYER Waltraud
HOFMANN Renate
JONES Pamela
CUSHEN Bridget
STRACEY Betty
PELLEGRINI Ro6sly

SANDKULLA Henry
FLEETWOOD Miles
WALTER Albert

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Ukraine

Ireland
Germany
Italy
Russia
Spain
Switzerland

Great Britain & N.I.

Germany
Ireland
Germany
Austria
Switzerland
Austria
Russia
Ireland
Austria

Great Britain & N.I.

Estonia
Switzerland
Germany

Great Britain & N.I.

Russia
India
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Switzerland

Finland
Sweden
Germany

45
42
a4
44
43
a4

45
45
a4
43
43
42
46
a4
a4
45
41
42
a4
43
45
41
45
a4
43
41
42
43
45
a4

40
41
39
39
36
40
39
38

39
41
39

39:
39:
42:
46:
47:
54:

30:
32:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
40:
41:
42:
42:
44:
47:

38:
40:
40:
43:
43:
45:
46:
57:

33:
33:
34:

04.
29.
30.
27.
03.
44 .

54.
25.
05.
29.
52.
19.
25.
30.
43.
53.
03.
42.
00.
01.
12.
23.
24.
29.
12.
44.
24
34.
01.
09.

15.
34.
44.
21.
30.
57.
49.
08.

24
53.
16.

55
55
26
90
24
09

11
81
01
61
09
96
44
62
27
02
61
45
26
19
34
62
91
44
57
41
06
59
74
03

64
71
91
64
10
39
98
82

13
80
07

NOOUINDN

[N
CONNNOOOUUARMDMADNWNNR

e
oOWkR Rk

COCOO~NOITOINN

:08.
- 33.
:34.
:32.
:07.
:48.

51

78
78
49
13
47
32

.00
t31.
:10.
:35.
:57.
:25.
t31.
:36.
t49.
:58.
:09.
148.
:06.
:07.
-18.
t29.
:30.
:35.
-18.
:50.
t29.
:40.
:07.
t14.

70
90
50
98
85
33
51
16
91
50
34
15
08
23
51
80
33
46
30
95
48
63
92

.00
t19.
t29.
:06.
14
t41.
:34.
:53.

07
27
00

.46

75
34
18

-00
29.
.94

67

4:53
4:56
5:19
5:48
5:53
6:51

3:52
4:03
4:08
4:11
4:22
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:35
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:48
4:48
4:49
5:02
5:13
5:18
5:19
5:30

a1
a1
I

~Nooooioolh
OQUIANNOOPM
ORI 0To AN

4:11
4:14
4:17



w70,

M70,

W75,

M75,

3931
2151
3261
2177
2792
2183
3892
3568
2206
2679
2763
1382
3756
3921
3878
3263

PRRRERRRRRRR
©CONOUNMWNROO®ONO® UM

Strecke
2955
3009
1652
3851
3556

arwNPE

Strecke
3358
1381
2373
2229
2322
1387
2241
2254
2255

O~N~NOOUTAWNPR

Strecke
1 3923
2 2404

Strecke
1392
2845
2930
2561
1393
2276
3903

NoOo o~ WNER

8.0 km

8.0 km

8.0 km

8.0 km

SCHEIBER Kaspar
FECHLER Bodo
HLUSICKA Josef
LAUSBERG Karl-Heinz
CHURCHER Rod

MENSEL Gerhard
SKVORTSOV Ivan
VOLSKYY Oleksandr
SEILER Peter
STELZER Herbert
ZIPPENFENIG Franz
BELTRAMI Costante
KATSAKIORIS Dimitrios
KILLER Franz

ZHUKOV Evgeny
LOUZECKY Milos

ANSTEY Mary
MARTIN Anne
SCHMIDT Betti
LUZNIK Kazimira
NILSSON Astrid

ROSALES TOUZA Manuel
BAGGIA Bruno
FRIEDBACHER Rudolf
HOHMANN Leo

BINDER Ernst

PADERNO Francesco
MILDENBERGER Karl-Heinz
TAVERNIER Erich

THIEME Hans

KUNDIG Helga
GUTSCHE Eleonore

ACQUARONE Luciano
HOWARTH Derek
TAYLOR John

OPPEL Rudolf
CUDER Martino
SCHWAB Otto
BAUMANN Daniel

Switzerland
Germany

Czech Republic
Germany

Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Russia

Ukraine
Germany
Austria
Austria

Italy

Greece
Switzerland
Russia

Czech Republic

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.
Germany

Slovenia

Sweden

Spain
Italy
Austria
Germany
Austria
Italy
Germany
Germany
Germany

Switzerland
Austria

Italy

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.
Austria

Italy

Germany

Switzerland

39
41
38
40
39
37
38
40
40
36
37
36
39
38
40
40

36
36
35
34
36

35
34
34
33
34
35
34
35
33

28
28

30
30
31
30
28
28
27

34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
41:
41:
44:
53:

42:
43:
45:
50:
53:

36:
37:
38:
41:
41:
41:
43:
43:
45:

57:
:01:

37:
39:
41:
44:
46:
47:
49:

28.
28.
18.
46.
55.
17.
56.
45.
.58
56.
26.
54.
06.
26.
34.
09.

42

52.
33.
17.
37.
38.

13.
27.
27.
12.
19.
43.
40.
40.
33.

08.
38.

38.
46.
31.
43.
03.
33.
33.

98
93
71
38
16
42
14
92

42
66
62
60
11
77
19

35
71
03
21
97

51
93
56
59
62
28
37
37
25

82
76

23
85
99
88
16
61
47

OFRPONN~NOOODURWWWNNE

PR

O~N~NTOOBANPRE

POOO~NWN

:04.
:04.
:54.
t22.
t31.
:53.
:32.
t21.
:18.
t32.
:02.
-30.
t42.
t01.
:10.
:45.

85
80
58
25
03
29
01
79
45
29
53
49
47
98
64
06

.00

41.
i24.
44,
:46.

36
68
86
62

.00
t14.
t14.
:59.
:06.
t29.
:26.
:26.
t19.

42
05
08
11
77
86
86
74

.00
.94

.00
.62
.76
.65
-93
.38
.24



8 2261 DYKA Hans Germany
9 3904 BERDAT Andre Switzerland
10 2820 FRANKLIN Ron Great Britain & N.I.
11 3922 KUNDIG Hans Switzerland
12 4005 RADU Dumitru Romania
W80, Strecke 8.0 km
1 3911 GURTNER Guiseppina Switzerland
2 3907 DAHINDEN Marianne Switzerland
M80, Strecke 8.0 km
1 2289 SAUERWEIN Walter Germany
2 2788 CADDY James Great Britain & N.I.
3 2281 BUCHWALD Herbert Germany
4 3914 HAFELI Arnold Switzerland
5 1044 HAAPANEN Tuomas Finland
6 1048 KIVIOJA Olli Finland

30
30
28
28
26

25
24

25
24
24
25
24
25

51:
51:
52:
53:
t13:

:03:
:06:

49:
50:
52:
52:
59:
59:

01.
41.
37.
49.
34.

10.
08.

58.
.31
19.
58.
47.
47.

37

93
41
31
90
23

75
74

81

57
81
27
49

13:
14:
14:
16:
35:

OCOWN

23.
03.
59.
11.
56.

70
18
08
67
00

.00
-99

.00
.50
.76
.00
.46
.68

481 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 343
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Masters WM 06 - Cross Country
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

2nd World Masters Athletics WM 2006

Championships Non Stadia

CROSS COUNTRY

Linz/Austria, 17 March 2006

M35
1.

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Italy
Italy
Italy

Germany
Germany
Germany

Austria
Austria
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany

Italy
Italy
Italy

Austria
Austria
Austria

Romania
Romania
Romania

3629
3605
3626

1063
1066
1056

1431
1415
1445

2312
2473
2486

1737
1750
1702

1125
1124
1122

2752
2592
2530

3998
4000
3997

LOUBELE Nathalie
DE WULF Hilde
LAPLASSE Andrea

PAGLIACCI Lorella
RAGNETTI Francesca
CAPRI Ira

NIXDORF Birgit
FALKENBERG Anja
TONK Christina

BAUMGARTNER Brunhilde
KEMETHOFER Rosa
KOBERL Martina

SCHNEIDER Marco
WILSHUSEN Matthias
KINADETER Georg

ECCHEL1 Alessandro
DI PRIAMO Alessandro
CRISOSTOMI Enrico

ZECHLEITNER Gerhard
PUFFING Manfred
MARZINGER Wolfgang

OPRINA Stefan
VLAD Victor
CERNAT Oanut

32:07.49
34:48.45
37:03.95

34:01.23
36:43.42
38:17.68

33:28.60
34:03.04
42:11.07

35:22.64
37:55.87
43:14.65

28:13.34
28:39.32
28:52.41

28:22.26
29:00.63
30:01.13

28:56.03
29:21.60
30:06.05

29:24.21
30:19.63
34:16.29

t43:

:49:

:49:

:56:

:25:

t27:

:28:

t34:

59.

02.

42.

33.

45.

24.

23.

00.

89

33

71

16

07

02

68

13



w40
1.

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.

Germany
Germany
Germany

Austria
Austria
Austria

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Austria
Austria
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany

France
France
France

Germany
Germany
Germany

R0 Ro Ro

Ro Ro Ro

2835
2828
2802

1469
1470
1487

2499
2438
2450

3037
3027
3006

2850
2872
2784

1207
1198
1217

2407
2317
2724

1772
1773
1781

3152
3146
3128

1517
1519
1505

HARDEN George
GRANT Ilain
DEL NEVO Andrew

HEILIG-DUVENTaAS Marie-Lu
KAISER Monika
ROCKL Brigitte

KUBICKA Irmgard
HOFER Sabine
HRABY Christa

TAWNEY Susie
RIDLEY Susan
MARR Lynne

HUSSAIN Bashir
MOORE Daniel
BROWN John

PREMSTALLER Manfred
PAGANO Giuseppe
UBALDI Claudio

HABISON Gerald
BERGER Stefan
WEISSENGRUBER Wolfgang

HERZOG Albert
HERELMANN JUrgen
KRENN Glnter

LOCQUET Philippe
JEUNET Guy
FINO Georges

KLOSTERMANN Waltraud
LATZKO Sigrid
FLEXEDER Sieglinde

30:46.14
32:45.02
34:18.05

32:19.17
34:38.84
36:18.60

34:13.12
35:51.22
36:48.58

37:09.96
38:12.43
40:17.49

27:49.07
28:12.21
28:15.06

27:38.47
27:58.74
29:30.52

27:45.29
28:09.89
29:12.92

28:26.62
28:40.48
29:15.60

28:58.02
29:22.97
32:21.28

34:27.85
36:30.59
38:20.31

:37:

t43:

:46:

:55:

t24:

:25:

:25:

126:

:30:

t49:

49.

16.

52.

39.

16.

07.

08.

22.

42.

18.

21

61

92

88

34

73

10

70

27

75



M50
1.

Spain
Spain
Spain

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.

Germany
Germany
Germany

Austria
Austria
Austria

Austria
Austria
Austria

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.

Austria
Austria
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany

3683
3325
3320

3797
3798
3779

2953
2909
2779

1843
1884
1919

2632
2685
2517

2723
2411
2703

3552
3548
3556

2825
2852
2948

2594
2435
2649

1990
1995
1963

SERRANO Fernando
DEL RIO Francisco
NAVARRO Jose

O"CONNOR Tom
O"HALLORAN Tony
BRENNAN David

WYTHE Dickie
ROWE Alex
BOYLE Michael

BRIGL Johann
LADWIG Marcus
WEBER Ralf

SCHMALZER Egon
STOCKMAIER Hubert
LEOPOLD Karl

WEDL Maria
HAIDER Ilse
UNDEUTSCH Susanne

FLEETWOOD Gudrun
WAHLBERG Ewa
NILSSON Astrid

GATES Nigel
JENKINS Archie
WILLIAMS Graham

QUEHENBERGER Johann

HITZL Franz
SCHURHAGL Helmut

SCHUTTLER Wilhelm
STAIGER Harald
KOAL Gerd

29:59.44
30:00.74
30:05.28

29:25.02
29:33.80
31:29.04

30:17.81
30:33.41
30:47.07

30:35.10
31:26.46
33:12.37

30:09.14
33:29.64
33:34.76

34:41.02
36:19.93
44:16.24

38:28.09
38:52.86
53:38.97

29:07.45
30:56.22
31:07.66

29:26.14
30:56.91
31:06.90

30:10.43
34:01.54
35:01.07

:30:

-30:

-31:

:35:

t37:

:55:

:10:

-31:

t31:

:39:

05.

27.

38.

13.

13.

17.

59.

11.

29.

13.

46

86

29

93

54

19

92

33

95

04



W55
1.

W60
1.

M60
1.

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.

Austria
Austria
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany

lIreland
Ireland
Ireland

3238
3235
3746

4138
4133
4139

3452
3457
3435

1584
1573
1586

2059
2007
2068

2830
2833
2908

2374
2699
2410

1591
1592
1610

2108
2128
2133

3803
3776
3777

MATECHA Miroslav
KALAT Josef
ROCK Jan

CSEKE Istvan
ATS Laszlo
CSORDAS Laszlo

SAS Carl
STAX Jack
DE WAAL Frans

SPRONK Marianne
KOAL Ingrid
VOGL Gudrun

SCHMIDT Winfried
AUGUSTIN Klaus
VOGLER Reinhart

HAGER Michael
HAMILTON Peter
ROSS-DAVIES Paul

FRIESENBICHLER Josef
TIEFENBACHER Willibald

HAGER Siegfried

BAUER Leni
BENSCH Heidelore

SCHIEFERDECKER Christian

HUBER Wolfgang

SCHWENDEMANN Hans
WASCHBICHLER JosefT

REILLY Frank
BONASS Partick
BOWLER Michael

31:44.21
33:06.16
35:48.87

35:16.01
36:33.65
38:54.04

34:46.24
35:11.81
43:39.91

36:01.21
37:01.12
37:15.49

29:43.39
31:00.80
31:06.19

28:53.07
32:17.58
33:14.26

30:51.15
34:13.23
35:36.40

39:04.55
39:29.55
42:30.26

32:25.81
35:30.62
35:53.02

30:54.11
35:43.27
37:12.34

:40:

:50:

:53:

:50:

-31:

:34:

:40:

:01:

t43:

:43:

39.

43.

37.

17.

50.

24.

40.

04.

49.

49.

24

70

96

82

38

91

78

36

45

72



W65
1.

M65
1.

W70

M70
1.

W75

M75
1.

Austria
Austria
Austria

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Russia
Russia
Russia

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Ro Ro Ro
=

Germany
Germany
Germany

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

R0 Ro Ro
=

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany

Great Britain & N.I.
Great Britain & N.I.

2626
2521
2519

3913
3917
3915

3876
3897
3973

2840
2877
2827

1623
1643
1621

3000
2972
3036

2215
2151
2177

2229
2241
2254

2845
2930

SCHARF Josef
LINZER Benedikt Jos
LINDL Dieter

GAJIC Vukasin
HERR Willi
HALDIMANN Hans

MALYKH VIadimir
SHAKIROV Makhmut
KATKOV Gennady

HEYWOOD John
MULLANE Danny
GOULD Norman

FREDERIKS Rona
WOLF Barbara
BAYER Waltraud

JONES Pamela
CUSHEN Bridget
STRACEY Betty

WALTER Albert
FECHLER Bodo
LAUSBERG Karl-Heinz

HOHMANN Leo

MILDENBERGER Karl-Heinz

TAVERNIER Erich

HOWARTH Derek
TAYLOR John

36:03.61
37:00.26
38:23.62

35:19.96
36:42.45
40:12.57

33:29.61
37:01.19
42:34.59

35:25.44
38:24.91
42:24.06

38:15.64
40:34.71
40:44.91

43:30.10
45:57.39
46:49.98

34:16.07
35:28.93
36:46.38

41:12.59
43:40.37
43:40.37

39:46.85
41:31.99

:51:

:52:

:53:

:56:

:59:

:16:

:46:

:08:

27.

14.

05.

14.

35.

17.

31.

33.

49

98

39

41

26

47

38

33



Great Britain & N.I.

2. Germany
Germany
Germany
3. Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
w80
M80

Linz/Austria 2006-03-17

Sports Timing GW Micheldorf / printed:

2820

2276
2289
2261

3903
3904
3922

FRANKLIN Ron 52:37.31 2:13:56.15
SCHWAB Otto 47:33.61
SAUERWEIN Walter 49:58.81
DYKA Hans 51:01.93 2:28:34.35
BAUMANN Daniel 49:33.47
BERDAT Andre 51:41.41
KUNDIG Hans 53:49.90 2:35:04.78

17.03.200(c) 2005 Programm: S.Lungenschmid Salzburg

timing + resulting
r. hinterreiter sports-timing
www . 1inz2006 . com
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W45 - Final

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 19:30h

Competitors: 7 Gerategewicht: 1.000g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 1503 Engelhardt Ulrike GER 39,28 m
2 2969 Cameron Claire GBR 32,89 m
3 2377 Fruhauf Elisabeth AUT 32,13 m
4 1524 Petersen Carola GER 29,40 m
5 2975 Dunsford Wendy GBR 25,96 m
6 3659 Jolicoeur Jovette CAN 24,57 m
7 3773 Lakatamitou Paraskevi GRE 20,43 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W50 - Final

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 18:15h

Competitors: 7 Gerategewicht: 1.000g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 3486 Schenkels Tine NED 39,26 m
2 1551 Reinhold Astrid GER 29,71m
3 1549 Neumann Jutta GER 28,28 m
4 4007 Lengyel lonescu Mariana ROM 25,62 m
5 1560 Vollert Claudia GER 25,04 m
6 1542 Holder Angelika GER 25,00 m
7 1546 Mergl Edith GER 22,27 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W55 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 16:45h

Competitors: 12 Gerategewicht: 1.000g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 1570 Heinrich Gertrud GER 34,86 m
2 3881 Melnikova Svetlana RUS 33,10 m
3 3642 Tomanek Margarethe BEL 32,90 m
4 1562 Ambratis Heidelore GER 24,42 m
5 1569 Hartung Sieglinde GER 23,81m
6 1581 Schmitt Karin GER 23,48 m
7 1582 Schmitz Annelore GER 23,20 m
8 2482 Klotzmann Elisabeth AUT 21,84 m
9 3377 Liras Maria Teresa ESP 19,30 m
10 4128 Fath Zoltanne HUN 18,64 m
11 2730 Wichallse AUT 16,87 m
12 4129 Seres Peterne HUN 14,51 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W60 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 15:30h

Competitors: 8 Gerategewicht: 1.000g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 1602 lllgen Karin GER 32,05m
2 4063 Jakobsone Maija LAT 31,17 m
3 3474 Brasser Jolande NED 29,92 m
4 1595 Boeker Hella GER 26,73 m
5 1604 Mellmann Gudrun GER 23,24 m
6 1613 Stecher Gisela GER 22,52 m
7 4226 Huff-Pawlik Karen USA 15,89 m
8 3033 Stanley Patricia GBR 15,57 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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Licensed for LIVA AG



Printed on 20.03.2006 at 10:05

Page 5

2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W65 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 14:15h

Competitors: 9 Gerategewicht: 1.000g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale

1 3857 Danilova Tamara RUS 35,21 m

2 1629 Holzknecht Ingrid GER 27,84 m

3 4034 Erikson Helvi EST 25,80 m

4 2524  Lun Erika AUT 21,81 m

5 2973 Derrien Carole GBR 20,46 m

6 1630 Kern Maria GER 20,37 m

7 4123 Olah Annamaria HUN 16,38 m

8 3379 Frackowiak Ewa POL 15,61 m

3733 Bandi Venkata Subbamma IND DNS

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W70 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 13:00h

Competitors: 7 Gerategewicht: 1.000g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 1658 Wissinger Susanne GER 25,73 m
2 3877 Kovalenskaya Galina RUS 21,61m
3 1646 Baumann Ruth GER 20,77 m
4 4127 Torok Sandorne HUN 20,14 m
5 1648 Junge Ingrid GER 18,13 m
6 1653 Scholten Annemarie GER 16,88 m
7 1655 Schunk Helke GER 12,20 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS

www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W75 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 12:00h

Competitors: 5 Gerategewicht: 1.000g
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 3618 Hanssens Rachel BEL 18,02 m
2 1661 Happ Christa GER 16,82 m
3 1666 Schneider Helga GER 15,22 m
4 1665 Schirmer Justine GER 14,82 m
5 3381 Radlak Aniela POL 11,42 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS

www.seltec.at
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Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Discus Throw, Women W80 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 12:00h

Competitors: 3 Gerategewicht: 1.000g
RkK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 1670 Pleuger lise GER 13,11 m
2 1672 Striven Margarete GER 11,37 m
3 1668 Lange Helga GER 10,30 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Javelin Throw, Women W35 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 11:00h

Competitors: 6 Gerategewicht: 600 g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale

1 1422 Imme Dagmar GER 40,32 m

2 1441 Scheffler Sabine GER 37,04 m

3 2745 Woschitz Silvia AUT 36,41 m

4 1437 Remus Mandy GER 30,90 m

5 1423 Klaue Heike GER 26,77 m

3651 Vos Ingrid BEL DNS

www.seltec.at
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Javelin Throw, Women W40 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 09:30h

Competitors: 6 Gerategewicht: 600 g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 1492 Thirtey Ursula GER 41,75 m
2 1491 Strohm Susanne GER 41,67 m
3 1466 Grau Annegret GER 36,92 m
4 2568 Petd Zsusanna AUT 33,37 m
5 1497 Wunderlich Sylvia GER 30,60 m
6 1495 Weller Dr. Ellen GER 25,58 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Javelin Throw, Women W45 - Final

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 09:30h

Competitors: 5 Gerategewicht: 600 g
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 3278 Adlerova Alexandra CZE 32,73 m
2 1503 Engelhardt Ulrike GER 32,19 m
3 1528 Riezler Hannelore GER 31,68 m
4 1500 Baseda Wiebke GER 30,26 m
5 3773 Lakatamitou Parasekevi GRE 22,67 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS

www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Hammer Throw, Men M65 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 13:00h

Competitors: 11 Gerategewicht: 5.000 g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 2139 Albrecht Hermann GER 48,89 m
2 2192 Rocken Hans GER 48,49 m
3 3397 Kargol Antoni POL 45,58 m
4 2913 Seddon Peter GBR 40,82 m
5 1365 Marchionni Enzo ITA 38,48 m
6 3698 Hytten Svein NOR 37,20 m
7 2601 Ratzer Franz AUT 37,10 m
8 3428 Werling Jan POL 33,70 m
9 2483 Knausz Franz AUT 32,23 m
10 2190 Plucker Gunter GER 29,97 m
11 1363 Mandelli Vittorio ITA 20,83 m
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Hammer Throw, Men M70 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 11:15h

Competitors: 10 Gerategewicht: 4.000 g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 2250 Speckens Peter GER 47,82 m
2 1039 Tuomela llmari FIN 43,56 m
3 3269 Boldan Arnost CZE 42,90 m
4 1038 Leino Raimo FIN 42,85 m
5 3657 Miller Emil CAN 42,03 m
6 3536 Simic Jimmy SWE 36,10 m
7 2235 Kern Manfred GER 35,50 m
8 1035 Itkonen AKi FIN 34,39 m
9 2225 Frank Hans GER 32,056 m
10 4121 Toérok Sandor HUN 22,90 m
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Hammer Throw, Men M75 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 10:00h

Competitors: 7 Gerategewicht: 4.000 g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 3566 Lytvynenko Mykhaylo UKR 43,75 m
2 3272 Benek Zdenek CZE 42,50 m
3 2273 Rzehak Richard GER 39,24 m
4 2272 Rittweger Manfred GER 34,09 m
5 2834 Hanus Jaroslav GBR 32,06 m
6 4047 Reidma Harri EST 31,43 m
7 1394 Mainenti Giuseppe ITA 27,38 m
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Hammer Throw, Men M80 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 09:00h

Competitors: 7 Gerategewicht: 4.000 g

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 1043 Eriksson Erik FIN 31,32 m
2 1045 Jarvinen Matti FIN 30,87 m
3 1049 Makela Valto FIN 27,13 m
4 4242 Mozhaev Lev USA 25,10 m
5 2282 Heilenmann Hans GER 23,73 m
6 4083 Ertan Sinasi TUR 22,78 m
7 2287 Lasch Werner GER 22,10 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor Off' C | al ReS u |tS

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Hammer Throw, Men M85 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 09:00h

Competitors: 1 Gerategewicht: 4.000 g
RkK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale

1 2292 Meier Aloysius GER 19,97 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor Off' C | al ReS u |tS

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Hammer Throw, Men M90 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 09:00h

Competitors: 1 Gerategewicht: 4.000 g
RkK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale

1 2295 Polgar Anton GER 12,18 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG



Printed on 20.03.2006 at 10:06

Page 1

2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Weight Throw, Men M35 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 13
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 1696 Jossa Ralf GER 19,95 m
2 1690 Gleixner Martin GER 15,86 m
3 1707 Koppenhoefer Jochen GER 15,83 m
4 1726 Pierrot Andreas GER 15,14 m
5 3416 Pawelski Grzegorz POL 14,75 m
6 3571 Tonizzo Stéphane LUX 13,47 m
7 1127 Fiorenza Adamo ITA 13,02 m
8 1728 Pusch Thomas GER 11,63 m
9 2416 Hanghofer Werner AUT 11,06 m
10 3505 Andersen Johnny DEN 10,80 m
11 2618 Ruess Robert AUT 8,53 m
12 3916 Hermanns Franz SuUl 5,34 m
3189 Tardi Emmanuel FRA CAN
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Weight Throw, Men M40 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 14:45h

Competitors: 14

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 4146 Gecsek Tibor HUN 19,26 m
2 1765 Frey Stephan GER 15,43 m
3 3458 Suvaal Erwin NED 15,05 m
4 3585 Botes Braam RSA 13,40 m
5 1823 Suhling Sven GER 12,82 m
6 1767 Gleixner Ludwig GER 12,11 m
7 3302 De laFuente Javier ESP 11,46 m
8 1181 Fusi Luigi ITA 9,69 m
9 1775 Hubert Manfred GER 8,94 m
10 2296 Abdelrahimsai Rahim AUT 8,57 m
11 1177 Di Fant Fabrizio ITA 7,47 m
12 1806 Reislhuber Joachim GER 7,46 m
13 2603 Reiberger Wolfgang AUT 6,15 m
14 1794 Muihleisen Thomas GER 6,02 m

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Weight Throw, Women W35 - Final

Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 13
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 3039 Thrush Jane GBR 12,67 m
2 3938 Lachat Daniela SuUl 12,49 m
3 1055 Bartolozzi Maria Letizia ITA 12,28 m
4 1414 Engelhardt Gabriele GER 12,21'm
5 3606 Denisty Daniele BEL 11,66 m
6 3603 De Wolf Kathleen BEL 11,33 m
7 3651 Vos Ingrid BEL 10,84 m
8 1430 Meier Silke GER 9,84 m
9 1419 Gehlhar Juliska GER 9,73 m
10 1427 Krug Carmen GER 9,61m
11 1426 Krischer Heidi GER 8,69 m
12 1418 Freudigmann Sabine GER 8,53 m
13 3051 Giraud Isabelle FRA 8,24 m
4337 Diaz Zambrano Maria Elena  VEN 0.9.V.
2987 Hallden Catarina GBR 0.9.V.
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

High Jump, Men M35 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 20:00h

Competitors: 13
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 2384 Gasper Ginther AUT 1,96 m
2 3947 Ammann Raphael Sul 1,93 m
3 3201 Buzek Michal CZE 1,90 m
4 4221 Hawke Karl USA 1,84 m
5 1711 Kurzbuch Walter GER 1,84 m
6 3745 Tetec Zlatko CRO 1,84 m
7 1681 Brimmerhoff Arndt GER 1,78 m
8 3144 Jaeckert Frederic FRA 1,78 m
9 1141 Nosari Paolo ITA 1,72m
9 1691 Gogol Marc GER 1,72 m
9 1689 Friedrich Mario GER 1,72m
12 1709 Kroh Detlef GER 1,66 m
13 1115 Biagioni Fausto ITA 1,66 m
3389 Domicz Adam POL 0.9.V.
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

High Jump, Women W35 - Finals
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 20:00h

Competitors: 6

RK. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale
1 3864 Semashko Elena RUS 1,69m
2 1435 Rahn Sabine GER 1,66 m
3 4064 Kurilovica Laila LAT 1,63 m
4 4073 Kurtcan Aycan TUR 1,57 m
5 3606 Denisty Daniele BEL 1,48 m
6 3051 Giraud Isabelle FRA 1,42m
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Triple Jump, Men M40 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 15
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 4210 Foster Gregory E USA 14,12 m
2 1179 Federici Giorgio ITA 13,85 m
3 3632 Mievis Benny BEL 13,84 m
4 1824 Van Egdom Uwe GER 13,55 m
5 3504 Nielsen Karsten DEN 13,45 m
6 3456 Smitskamp Maarten NED 13,35 m
7 1220 Zipperle Paul ITA 13,20 m
8 3092 Briscan André FRA 13,17 m
9 3093 Calenzo Jean-Marie FRA 12,87 m
10 1766 Gerlach Matthias GER 12,67 m
11 1789 Mathy Ralf GER 11,82 m
12 1751 Baranzke Martin GER 11,78 m
13 1799 Ohge Olaf GER 11,06 m
14 1761 Dotsch Toni GER 11,01 m
15 3118 Dubec Daniel FRA 10,58 m
4146 Gecsek Tibor HUN 0.g.V.
1209 Primiceri Luigi ITA 0.9.V.

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS

www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

Linz, from 15.03.2006 - 20.03.2006

Official Results

Triple Jump, Men M45 - Final
Date: 17.03.2006 Begin: 19:30h

Competitors: 15
RK. BIB Name NAT Result
Finale
1 1876 Knabe Wolfgang GER 14,59 m
2 4142 Farkas Balazs HUN 13,77 m
3 1236 Ciceri Giancarlo ITA 13,27 m
4 2789 Cameron Rez GBR 12,94 m
5 1926 Ziegler Manfred GER 12,88 m
6 3231 Ptacek Jan CZE 12,76 m
7 1879 Kramer Dr. Norman GER 12,11 m
8 4293 Martinez Gonzalez Lucio Jose ESP 12,06 m
9 4182 Takacs Zoltan HUN 12,06 m
10 3319 Martinez Ayala Florencio ESP 11,78 m
11 3454 Schijfs Ron NED 11,35 m
12 1873 Keller Martin GER 11,21 m
13 1844 Car Hans-Peter GER 10,27 m
14 1852 Fritz Bert-Joachim GER 8,96 m
1230 Bertuzzo Flavio ITA 0.9.V.
4019 Gavenciak Igor SVK 0.9.V.
3902 Hayrapetyan Gerasim ARM DNS

Datahandling by SELTEC SPORTS

www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field

Licensed for LIVA AG
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor
Intersport Arena Linz, 15.-20. March 2006

Official Results

Pentathlon M 50 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation \
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running ‘
1 1979 | Neuendorf Dr. Klaus-Peter GER
9,48 sec 5,53 m 11,60 m 1,63 m  03:17.60 min
1 832 P. 797 P. 686 P. 794 P. 761 P 3870 P
2 3748 | Andreadis Vasileios GRE
9,70 sec 5,19 m 11,02 m 1,72 m  03:18.94 min
2 786 P. 700 P 646 P. 896 P 749 P 3777 P
3 1988 | Saile Franz GER
9,54 sec 542 m 9,77 m 1,60 m 03:11.68 min
3 820 P. 767 P 559 P. 767 P 815 P 3728 P
4 1967 | Kreemke Wolfgang GER
10,33 sec 5,57 m 9,73 m 1,54 m 02:56.77 min
4 662 P. 809 P 556 P 696 P 959 p 3682 P
5 1969 | Kriedel Holger GER
9,70 sec 5,48 m 11,83 m 1,48 m  03:49.32 min
5 786 P 783 P 702 P. 636 P 501 P 3408 P
6 4040 | Kergand Aavo EST
10,44 sec 5,14 m 10,86 m 1,45 m  03:17.47 min
6 642 P. 686 P 635 P 602 P 762 P 3327 P
7 2904 | Reeve lan GBR
10,01 sec 5,06 m 9,01 m 1,45 m  03:14.19 min
7 724 P. 661 P 506 P. 602 P 792 P 3285 P
8 1955| Hampel Horst GER
10,11 sec 4,88 m 8,61 m 1,42 m  03:27.94 min
8 704 P. 613 P 479 P. 569 P 671 P 3036 P
9 2861 | Lonsdale William GBR
12,02 sec 5,02 m 8,15 m 1,57 m  03:16.47 min
9 379 P. 650 P. 447 P 731 P 771 P 2978 P
10 [1286]| Locati Lorenzo ITA
10,78 sec 4,50 m 11,78 m 1,54 m  03:55.85 min
10 579 P. 510 P. 699 P 696 P 453 p 2937 P
11 |3766| Sdogkos Georgios GRE
11,45 sec 5,02 m 10,65 m 1,48 m  03:47.31 min
1 466 P. 650 P. 620 P 636 P 515 p 2887 P
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12 |3425| Suski Jan POL
11,23 sec 499 m 9,64 m 1,45 m 03:43.13 min
12 502 P. 644 P. 550 P. 602 P. 547 P. 2845 P.
13 |2583| Povysil Johann AUT
10,90 sec 4,32 m 10,65 m 1,39 m 03:31.94 min
13 558 P. 465 P. 620 P. 544 P, 637 P. 2824 P.
14 |1985| Riedel Wolf-Dietrich GER
11,05 sec 4,75 m 11,65 m 1,48 m 04:10.45 min
14 532 P. 578 P. 690 P. 636 P. 355 p. 2791 P.
15 2003 | Wolff Joachim GER
11,55 sec 4,70 m 8,39 m 1,48 m 03:51.64 min
15 450 P. 563 P. 463 P. 636 P. 483 P, 2595 P.
16 |3959| Pilotto Pino SuUl
12,08 sec 4,60 m 9,88 m 1,27 m 03:32.01 min
16 371 P. 537 P. 566 P. 426 P. 636 P. 2536 P.
17 [1972] Klster Martin GER
12,17 sec 4,43 m 8,47 m 1,51 m 03:50.84 min
17 359 P. 492 P. 469 P. 661 P. 489 P. 2470 P.
18 |[3137| Germond Bernard FRA
12,41 sec 4,65 m 9,10 m 1,30 m 03:34.08 min
18 325 P. 550 P. 512 P. 457 P. 619 P. 2463 P.
19 (2757 | Zehetmayer Franz AUT
12,24 sec 4,08 m 9,47 m 1,39 m 03:54.38 min
19 348 P. 404 P. 538 P. 544 P. 464 P. 2298 P.
20 |[3740]| Simic Nikica CRO
12,02 sec 4,25 m 9,02 m 1,27 m 04:04.84 min
20 379 P. 447 P, 507 P. 426 P. 391 P. 2150 P.
21 |[1943] Engisch Gerhard GER
11,55 sec 4,77 m 11,00 m ,00 m 04:23.72 min
21 450 P. 582 P. 644 P. 0 P. 276 P. 1952 P.
1942 | Elstrodt Werner GER
9,86 sec 5,20 m ,00 m ,00 m min
755 P. 702 P. 0P. 0 P. 0 P. 1457 P.
3413 | Nowak Leszek POL
11,87 sec 3,92 m 9,57 m ,00 m min
402 P. 365 P. 545 P. 0 P. 0 P. 1312 P.
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1929 | Anton Dr. Rainer GER
9,77 sec ,00 m ,00 m ,00 m min
772 P. 0P. 0P. 0 P. 0P. 772 P.

M 50
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Pentathlon M 55 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation \
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running ‘
1 4120| Hallgrimsson Stefan ISL
10,45 sec 4,72 m 12,42 m 1,57 m  03:36.90 min
1 781 P. 659 P. 841 P. 831 P. 672 P. 3784 P.
2 2035| Kesselring Dr. Alfred GER
10,92 sec 5,04 m 9,27 m 1,39 m  03:25.16 min
2 694 P. 757 P. 595 P. 619 P. 770 P. 3435 P.
3 3580 | Zaniauskas Vladas LTU
10,61 sec 4,96 m 11,26 m 1,42 m  03:58.28 min
3 750 P. 732 P. 750 P. 653 P. 508 P. 3393 P.
4 1316 | Curtolo Piergiorgio ITA
10,83 sec 4,22 m 12,10 m 1,51 m  03:48.85 min
4 711 P. 514 P. 815 P. 758 P. 578 P. 3376 P.
5 3559 | Honda Kazuhiko JPN
10,06 sec 5,18 m 7,29 m 1,36 m  03:36.64 min
5 858 P. 802 P. 443 P. 593 P. 674 P. 3370 P.
6 3115| Deremy Jean-Claude FRA
11,16 sec 4,42 m 9,69 m 1,48 m  03:53.28 min
6 652 P. 571 P. 628 P. 723 P. 544 P, 3118 P.
7 3644 | Van Impe Frank BEL
9,85 sec 507 m 11,09 m ,00 m 03:39.00 min
7 900 P. 767 P. 736 P. 0 P. 655 P. 3058 P.
8 4025| Cheben Dusan SVK
12,60 sec 4,78 m 9,40 m 1,42 m  03:48.48 min
8 423 P. 677 P. 605 P. 653 P. 580 P. 2938 P.
9 3499 | Jermacans Vidvuds AUS
12,87 sec 4,99 m 8,40 m 1,33 m  03:43.88 min
9 385 P. 741 P. 528 P. 560 P. 616 P. 2830 P.
10 ([2414] Halmdienst Willi AUT
12,29 sec 4,41 m 8,40 m 1,39 m  03:47.84 min
10 468 P. 567 P. 528 P. 619 P. 585 P. 2767 P.
11 | 1334 Prampolini Natale ITA
11,10 sec 4,69 m 6,38 m 1,57 m  04:45.71 min
11 662 P. 650 P. 374 P. 831 P. 222 P. 2739 P.
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12 (2030 Herzberg Dr.  Gunther GER
11,37 sec 431 m 8,56 m 1,33 m  04:11.69 min
12 615 P. 540 P 540 P 560 P 416 P 2671 P
13 [2076]| Zeisse Lutz GER
12,13 sec 4,41 m 8,46 m 1,42 m  04:18.76 min
13 493 P. 567 P 533 P 653 P 371 P 2617 P
14 |[3102] Clavel René FRA
11,96 sec 4,60 m 8,97 m 1,21 m  04:11.38 min
14 519 P. 624 P 572 P 434 P 418 P 2567 P
15 |2031| Hessert Helmut GER
12,64 sec 4,02 m 10,15 m 1,27 m  04:12.83 min
15 418 P. 459 P. 663 P 496 P 409 P 2445 P
16 [2072] Wiechmann Heinrich GER
12,76 sec 4,26 m 9,13 m 1,27 m  04:38.16 min
16 402 P. 525 P. 584 P 496 P 260 P 2267 P
17 (1327 ] Marcelli Silvio ITA
12,06 sec 4,48 m 9,24 m 1,27 m min
17 504 P. 589 P. 593 P 496 P 0P. 2182 P
18 |[3408| Lorenz Sylwester POL
11,04 sec ,00 m 8,37 m 1,27 m 04:06.10 min
18 673 P. 0P 526 P 496 P 453 p 2148 P
19 |3249]| Vonasek Vlastimil CZE
15,58 sec 3,77 m 9,12 m 1,24 m 05:06.90 min
19 103 P. 392 P 584 P 464 P 129 P 1672 P
3104 | Colliot Olivier FRA
12,48 sec 4,86 m 8,91 m 1,30 m min
440 P. 702 P 567 P 528 P. oP 2237 P
2026 | Hausner Rudolf GER
9,56 sec 494 m ,00 m ,00 m min
959 P. 725 P 0 P. oP oP 1684 P
2932 | Thompson Peter GBR
,00 sec ,00 m ,00 m ,00 m min
0 P. 0 P. 0 P. 0 P. 0 P. 0 P.

M 55
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Pentathlon M 60 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation \
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running ‘
1 1025 Suominen Harri FIN
10,16 sec 451 m 12,03 m 1,54 m 03:59.63 min
1 806 P. 697 P. 808 P. 906 P. 569 P. 3786 P.
2 3964 | Mattle Herbert SuUl
10,34 sec 4,82 m 11,27 m 1,45 m  04:03.03 min
2 772 P. 799 P. 748 P. 794 P. 544 p, 3657 P.
3 4317 | Leshchenko Nikolay RUS
10,30 sec 4,77 m 9,94 m 1,45 m  04:06.21 min
3 779 P. 783 P. 645 P. 794 P. 522 pP. 3523 P.
4 2863 | Luklinski Bohdan GBR
10,92 sec 4,34 m 11,16 m 1,54 m  04:16.30 min
4 664 P. 641 P. 740 P. 906 P. 454 p, 3405 P.
5 3415 Okonski Czeslaw POL
10,95 sec 4,64 m 9,96 m 1,45 m  04:03.83 min
5 660 P. 739 P. 647 P. 794 P. 539 p. 3379 P.
6 2112 | Leisgen Udo GER
11,80 sec 4,39 m 10,28 m 1,39 m  03:44.25 min
6 517 P. 657 P. 671 P. 714 P. 685 P. 3244 P.
7 3461 | Van Boven Frans NED
12,05 sec 4,26 m 7,50 m 1,45 m  04:12.36 min
7 477 P. 617 P. 458 P. 794 P. 480 P. 2826 P.
8 1351 | Sofia Alberto ITA
12,81 sec 4,18 m 9,65 m 1,39 m  04:25.00 min
8 368 P. 591 P. 623 P. 714 P. 399 p. 2695 P.
9 3174 | Rauscher René FRA
12,61 sec 4,23 m 9,16 m 1,21 m  04:17.19 min
9 395 P. 606 P. 585 P. 512 P. 448 P, 2546 P.
10 (2136 zahn Heinz GER
12,54 sec 4,28 m 9,65 m 1,27 m  05:02.87 min
10 405 P. 621 P. 623 P. 577 P. 198 P. 2424 P.
11 |[2750]| Zabusch Rudolf AUT
12,15 sec 4,05 m 8,61 m 1,50 m min
11 463 P. 550 P. 543 P. 850 P. 0 P. 2406 P.
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12 2793 Clarke Pete GBR
14,25 sec 3,52 m 8,00 m 1,18 m 04:21.37 min
12 198 P. 396 P. 496 P. 472 P. 422 P. 1984 P.
3255| Sobotka lvan CZE
12,17 sec 4,18 m 10,35 m 1,42 m min
459 P. 591 P. 677 P. 749 P. 0 P. 2476 P.
3258 | Vsiansky Petr CZE
13,29 sec 4,23 m 11,22 m 1,33 m min
306 P. 606 P. 744 P. 644 P. 0P. 2300 P.
3855 | Abramov Alexander RUS
,00 sec ,00 m ,00 m ,00 m min
0 P. 0 P. 0P. 0 P. 0 P. 0P.

M 60
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Pentathlon M 65 Final

Rank  BIB Family Name First Name Nation \
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running ‘
1 4246 | Pawlik Emil USA
9,57 sec 4,09 m 10,02 m 1,48 m  04:02.58 min
1 1119 P. 666 P. 775 P. 953 P. 616 P. 4129 P
2 4316 | Lushchikov Vladimir RUS
11,69 sec 4,55 m 10,35 m 1,36 m  03:48.17 min
2 717 P. 833 P. 805 P. 785 P. 724 P, 3864 P
3 3700 | Skramstad Knut Henrik NOR
10,93 sec 4,14 m 10,33 m 1,36 m  04:01.14 min
3 853 P. 684 P. 803 P. 785 P. 627 P. 3752 P
4 3701 | Solvberg Kjartan NOR
11,75 sec 4,07 m 10,85 m 1,39 04:08.37 min
4 709 P. 659 P. 850 P. 831 P. 575 P. 3624 P
5 3891 | Ukhov Valeriy RUS
10,78 sec 4,23 m 8,93 m 1,36 m  04:24.07 min
5 879 P. 716 P. 677 P. 785 P. 470 P. 3527 P
6 2182 | Meister Gerd GER
12,54 sec 4,77 m 7,95 m 1,36 m  03:59.62 min
6 581 P. 915 P 589 P 785 P 638 P 3508 P
7 2164 | Heidinger Klaus GER
11,59 sec 4,38 m 9,48 m 1,24 m  03:59.85 min
7 735 P. 769 P. 726 P. 636 P. 636 P. 3502 P
8 1033 | Pirinen Jorma FIN
12,10 sec 4,61 m 8,78 m 1,27 m  04:02.85 min
8 650 P. 854 P 663 P. 670 P 614 P 3451 P
9 2196 | Scheide Karl GER
11,85 sec 4,32 m 8,06 m 1,33 m  03:56.53 min
9 692 P. 748 P. 599 P. 749 P. 661 P. 3449 P
10 [1378] valente Sergio ITA
11,48 sec 4,35 m 8,71 m 1,33 m  04:15.91 min
10 755 P. 760 P. 657 P. 749 P. 523 P. 3444 P
11 [1362] Laimer Hans ITA
12,59 sec 4,30 m 8,80 m 1,36 m  04:00.02 min
1 574 P. 741 P. 665 P. 785 P. 635 P. 3400 P
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12 |[2163| Heckelsmiller Georg GER
12,28 sec 4,13 m 9,31 m 1,30 m  04:00.76 min
12 621 P. 682 P. 711 P 705 P 629 P 3348 P
13 [2165]| Hoffmann Dietrich GER
12,20 sec 4,21 m 10,64 m 1,27 m  04:31.30 min
13 633 P. 709 P 831 P 670 P 425 p 3268 P
14 2219 Zempel Gerd GER
12,40 sec 4,06 m 10,02 m 1,27 m  04:10.10 min
14 603 P. 657 P 775 P 670 P 563 P 3268 P
15 [3562| Yamaguchi lwao JPN
11,43 sec 4,06 m 8,10 m 1,18 m  04:41.25 min
15 764 P. 657 P 602 P 560 P 366 P 2949 P
16 |[1379| Veronesi Sergio ITA
12,99 sec 3,68 m 9,13 m 1,18 m  03:59.31 min
16 515 P. 527 P 695 P 560 P 640 P 2937 P
17 |[2203]| Schuberth Joachim GER
14,00 sec 4,24 m 8,83 m 1,30 m  04:27.55 min
17 379 P. 720 P. 668 P 705 P 448 P 2920 P
18 |3588| Miekautsch Hans RSA
15,54 sec 3,68 m 7,54 m 1,39 m 03:55.40 min
18 211 P. 527 P 552 P 831 P 669 P 2790 P
19 (2214 Voogdt Dieter GER
13,22 sec 3,90 m 7,69 m 1,24 m 04:43.02 min
19 482 P. 602 P 566 P 636 P 356 P 2642 P
2195| Schallau Werner GER
12,41 sec 397 m 10,94 m 1,33 m min
601 P. 626 P 858 P 749 P 0 P. 2834 P
2146 | Dahms Reinhard GER
11,40 sec ,00 m 11,12 m 1,33 m min
768 P. 0 P. 874 P 749 P 0 P. 2391 P

M 65
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Pentathlon M 70 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation \
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running ‘
1 3271 | Tosnar Pavel CZE
10,95 sec 3,87 m 10,26 m 1,35 m  03:49.74 min
1 836 P. 709 P. 689 P. 896 P. 797 P. 3927 P.
2 4082 | Kandeydi Hikmet TUR
10,84 sec 4,13 m 10,21 m 1,38 m  05:20.63 min
2 858 P. 811 P. 685 P. 944 P. 240 P. 3538 P.
3 3814 | Sluga Marko SLO
11,86 sec 3,54 m 10,96 m 1,29 m  06:10.68 min
3 679 P. 584 P. 745 P. 813 P. 66 P. 2887 P.
4 1386 | Minopoli Ernesto ITA
12,64 sec 3,54 m 7,92 m 1,23 m  04:42.93 min
4 556 P. 584 P. 505 P. 731 P. 435 P. 2811 P.
5 2257 | Urban Gunther GER
13,22 sec 3,67 m 8,83 m 1,20 m  04:55.40 min
5 471 P. 632 P. 576 P. 687 P. 365 P. 2731 P.
6 2223 | Bohmann Hans GER
13,56 sec 3,80 m 8,33 m 1,11 m  04:55.52 min
6 427 P. 682 P. 537 P. 569 P. 364 P. 2579 P.
7 22441 Oetken Heinz GER
16,69 sec 2,20 m 8,35 m , 99 m 07:51.65 min
7 110 P. 162 P. 538 P. 419 P. 0 P. 1229 P.
2240 | Merten Rolf GER
11,53 sec 3,24 m 10,43 m ,00 m min
735 P. 477 P. 703 P. 0P. 0 P. 1915 P.
1388 | Pezza Luigi ITA
,00 sec ,00 m ,00 m ,00 m min
OP OP OP OP opP OP

M 70
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Pentathlon M 75 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation \
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running ‘
1 2302 | Andrecs Hermann AUT
12,90 sec 3,70 m 8,83 m 1,26 m 05:32.56 min
1 568 P. 781 P. 685 P. 906 P. 301 P. 3241 P.
2 2277| Seib Edmund GER
14,84 sec 3,63 m 10,07 m 1,11 m 04:48.21 min
2 316 P. 750 P. 799 P. 679 P. 536 P. 3080 P.
3 2267 | Maier Herbert GER
13,40 sec 3,10 m 9,20 m 1,14 m 05:28.59 min
3 497 P. 531 P. 719 P. 723 P. 320 P. 2790 P.
4 3654 | Daniels Danny CAN
13,93 sec 3,24 m 8,27 m 1,17 m 05:27.36 min
4 425 P. 587 P. 634 P. 767 P. 326 P. 2739 P.
5 1041 | Wichmann Karri FIN
14,82 sec 3,35 m 9,72 m 1,17 m 06:33.55 min
5 318 P. 632 P. 767 P. 767 P. 83 P. 2567 P.
6 3541 | Katk Jalmar SWE
14,63 sec 297 m 7,13 m 1,08 m 05:34.63 min
6 340 P. 481 P. 530 P. 636 P. 292 P, 2279 P.

M 75
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Pentathlon M 85 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running
1 1403 | Sobrero Bruno ITA
13,99 sec 3,30 m 8,05 m 99 m min
1 972 P. 1002 P. 950 P. 749 P. 0 P. 3673 P.

M 85
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Pentathlon W 50 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running
1 3473 | Akkerman Anja NED
10,53 sec 4,70 m 9,33 m 1,33 m  03:12.22 min
1 946 P. 819 P. 724 P 795 P 449 P 3733 P
2 1558 | Seifert Gisela GER
11,34 sec 4,42 m 8,06 m 1,42 m  02:56.33 min
2 808 P. 715 P 607 P 928 P 605 P 3663 P
3 4013 | Matusova Anna SVK
11,42 sec 3,84 m 10,99 m 1,33 m  03:26.33 min
3 794 P. 511 P 878 P 795 P 329 P 3307 P
4 1553 Rummler Anne GER
10,98 sec 4,04 m 8,46 m 1,30 m  03:16.39 min
4 869 P. 578 P 644 P 747 P 412 P 3250 P
5 1537 | Friedrich Christina GER
10,97 sec 4,38 m 7,16 m 1,18 m  03:07.89 min
5 871 P. 700 P. 525 P 577 P 489 P 3162 P
6 3636 | Pater Jocelyne BEL
11,45 sec 3,55 m 6,18 m 1,18 m  03:01.39 min
6 789 P. 416 P. 437 P 577 P 553 P 2772 P
7 3014 | Molloy Lorraine GBR
14,52 sec 2,99 m 6,87 m 1,06 m  04:13.02 min
7 360 P. 252 P. 499 P 419 P 60 P 1590 P

W 50




Printed on 20.03.2006 at 09:59 Page 1 of 1

2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor [
Intersport Arena Linz, 15.-20. March 2006 Offl C I al Res u |tS

Pentathlon W 55 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation \
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running ‘
1 3005 | Marler Caroline GBR
11,12 sec 3,90 m 10,01 m 1,34 m  02:44.86 min
1 1037 P. 631 P. 875 P. 953 P. 854 P. 4350 P.
2 3944 | Dahler-Stettler Margaritha Sul
11,20 sec 4,06 m 9,38 m 1,25 m  03:14.94 min
2 1024 P. 694 P. 811 P. 806 P. 540 P. 3875 P.
3 1587 | von Maltzahn Hillen GER
11,95 sec 4,10 m 7,70 m 1,25 m  02:50.48 min
3 904 P. 709 P. 641 P. 806 P. 790 P. 3850 P.
4 4014 | Longauerova Jarmila SVK
12,35 sec 4,08 m 9,21 m 1,22 m  03:32.27 min
4 842 P. 700 P. 793 P. 759 P. 390 P. 3484 P.
5 1101| Zorzi Ingeborg ITA
12,05 sec 3,75 m 7,73 m 1,25 m  03:24.39 min
5 887 P. 576 P. 644 P. 806 P. 455 Pp. 3368 P.

W 55
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Pentathlon W 60 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running
1 2740 | Wladika Jacqueline AUT
12,11 sec 3,78 m 6,96 m 1,15 m 04:05.58 min
1 948 P. 703 P. 640 P. 783 P. 271 P. 3345 P.
2 3772| Gouzia Eleni GRE
13,92 sec 3,02 m 7,99 m 1,06 m 04:19.25 min
2 688 P. 403 P. 755 P. 632 P. 192 P. 2670 P.
3 1103 | Del Giudice Brunella ITA
16,50 sec 2,53 m 8,86 m 1,00 m 04:27.25 min
3 382 P. 239 P. 852 P. 544 P. 151 P. 2168 P.

W 60
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Intersport Arena Linz, 15.-20. March 2006

Pentathlon W 65 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running
1 1634 | Kuemmerle-V  Friderun GER
11,38 sec 3,86 m 9,58 m 1,24 m 04:10.13 min
1 1127 P. 890 P. 1060 P. 1119 P. 405 P. 4601 P.
2 1639 | Sauer Erika GER
12,29 sec 3,81l m 8,60 m 1,15 m 03:41.64 min
2 984 P. 865 P. 936 P. 941 P. 622 P. 4348 P.
3 2621 | Schaden Renate AUT
13,05 sec 3,13 m 8,32 m 1,03 m 04:01.28 min
3 871 P. 551 P. 901 P. 724 P. 468 P. 3515 P.

W 65
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2nd World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor Offl Clal ReSU |tS

Intersport Arena Linz, 15.-20. March 2006

Pentathlon W 70 Final

Rank BIB Family Name First Name Nation
Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running
1 4036 | Kaas Leili EST
12,34 sec 3,26 m 7,98 m 1,15 m 03:44.73 min
1 1039 P. 750 P. 991 P. 1145 P. 786 P. 4711 P.
2 1656 | Stolting Ingrid GER
20,30 sec 2,73 m 5,98 m 1,00 m 05:13.23 min
2 167 P. 492 P. 707 P. 830 P. 208 P. 2404 P.

W 70
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